
PEG NUMBER ANGLERS NAME Grams POS'N

12 Wayne Smith 25.075 1
34 Paul Chudyk 14.000 2
11 Nigel Loker 7.575 3
15 Martin Waters 5.375 4
9 Tony Barber 4.250 5

41 Logun Frizzell 3.525 6
13 James Bailey 2.125 7
27 David Krucklow 1.900 8
17 Alan Chadbone 1.550 9
21 Michael Rogers 1.425 10
45 Robert Hammond 1.350 11
25 Ethan Etherington 0.975 12
19 Ian Smith 0.000 13
30 Kenneth Cardwell 0.000 13
32 Stephen Wilcock 0.000 13
39 Mike Cove 0.000 13
43 Terry Reynolds 0.000 13
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PEG 

NUMBERS
ANGLER NAME WEIGHT (GRMS) Competitors Signature

A SECTION

9 Tony Barber 4.250

11 Nigel Loker 7.575

12 Wayne Smith 25.075

13 James Bailey 2.125

15 Martin Waters 5.375

17 Alan Chadbone 1.550

19 Ian Smith 0.000

21 Michael Rogers 1.425

B SECTION

25 Ethan Etherington 0.975

27 David Krucklow 1.900

30 Kenneth Cardwell 0.000

32 Stephen Wilcock 0.000

34 Paul Chudyk 14.000

39 Mike Cove 0.000

41 Logun Frizzell 3.525

43 Terry Reynolds 0.000

45 Robert Hammond 1.350
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ANGLER NAME WEIGHT (GRMS) Competitors Signature

A SECTION

12 Wayne Smith 25.075

11 Nigel Loker 7.575

15 Martin Waters 5.375

9 Tony Barber 4.250

13 James Bailey 2.125

17 Alan Chadbone 1.550

21 Michael Rogers 1.425

19 Ian Smith 0.000

B SECTION

34 Paul Chudyk 14.000

41 Logun Frizzell 3.525

27 David Krucklow 1.900

45 Robert Hammond 1.350

25 Ethan Etherington 0.975

30 Kenneth Cardwell 0.000

32 Stephen Wilcock 0.000

39 Mike Cove 0.000

43 Terry Reynolds 0.000
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WEIGHT

SECTION 

NUMBER
PEGS PEG NUMBER ANGLERS NAME Grams

A 9 to 21 12 Wayne Smith 25.075 Medal

15 Martin Waters 5.375 Pools

B 25 to 45 34 Paul Chudyk 14.000 Medal

41 Logan Frizzell 3.525 Pools
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